High
in features and
attractive in price, our
HI 2110WI high-accuracy Digital
Weight Indicator provides local
indication, and acts as a front end
to a PLC or DCS system. Weight
data can be transmitted via any

Since 1993
HI 2110WI
ORDERING INFORMATION
• HI 2110WI
Panel Mount
Indicator
• HI 2110WI-RM
Remote Mount
Indicator. Its display
can mount up to 5
feet from the
instrument body.
• HI 2110WI-RIO (-RM-RIO)
Weight Indicator with bi-
directional Remote I/O
interface to Allen-Bradley
PLCs & SLCs
• HI 2110WI-PB (-RM-PB)
Weight Indicator with bi-directional
interface to Profibus
compatible products
including SIEMENS,
GE FANUC, and
OMRON
• HI 2110WI-AN (-RM-AN)
Weight Indicator with Analog Output
Resolution: 16,000 counts
Current: 0-20 or 4 - 20 milliamps
Voltage: 0 -5 or 0 - 10 VDC
• HI 2110WI-BCD (-RM-BCD)
Weight Indicator with 6 digits of
parallel data representing Net, Gross
Tare or display with tri-state
capability. Includes 60" cable.